and the effective gain or interest savings arising from the exercise.

THE REST OF THIS PAGE IS INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

19

4.5  Directors’ and Major/Substantial Shareholders’ Shareholdings

The proforma effect of the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority on the shareholdings of the Directors and the major/substantial shareholders of Bina Puri
based on the Register of Directors’ Shareholdings and the Register of Substantial Shareholders as at the LPD assuming the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back
Authority is undertaken as per the scenarios by the Company, are as follows:

Minimum Scenario : Assuming that the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority is undertaken in full and that none of the Warrants B
exercised into new Bina Puri Shares as at the LPD.

Maximum Scenario : Assuming that the Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority is undertaken in full and that all of the existing Warrants
B exercised into new Bina Puri Shares.

Minimum Scenario

 No of Shares held as at the LPD After Proposed Renewal of Share Buy-Back Authority

 Direct % (a) Indirect % (a) Direct % (b) Indirect % (b)

Directors

Tan Sri Datuk Tee Hock Seng, JP 43,043,834 (c) 6.378 53,506,385 (d) 7.929 43,043,834 (c) 7.087 53,506,385 (d) 8.810
Dr Tony Tan Cheng Kiat 19,261,742 2.854 - - 19,261,742 3.171 - -

Datuk Matthew Tee Kai Woon 53,239,719 7.889 43,310,500 (e) 6.418 53,239,719 8.766 43,310,500 (e) 7.131
Chai Chan Tong 166,500,926 24.673 - - 166,500,926 27.414 - -

Ooi Hee Kah 18,828,571 2.790 - - 18,828,571 3.100 - -

Lee Hui Zien - - - - - - - -

Datuk Amar Jaul Anak Samion - - - - - - - -

Ir Azman Bin Bujang - - - - - - - -

Chee Su Kyun 140,000 0.021 - - 140,000 0.023 - -

Major/Substantial Shareholders

Tan Sri Datuk Tee Hock Seng, JP 43,043,834 (c) 6.378 53,506,385 (d) 7.929 43,043,834(c) 7.087 53,506,385 (d) 8.810
Datuk Matthew Tee Kai Woon 53,239,719 7.889 43,310,500 (e) 6.418 53,239,719 8.766 43,310,500 (e) 7.131
Chai Chan Tong 166,500,926 24.673 - - 166,500,926 27.414 - -

Notes:-

(a) Calculated based on 674,838,072 issued Shares as at the LPD.
(b) Calculated based on 607,354,265 issued Shares, under the Minimum Scenario.
(c)  Including shares held through nominee company.
(d) Deemed interest by virtue of the shares held by his son, Datuk Matthew Tee Kai Woon and Tee Hock Seng Holdings Sdn Bhd.
(e) Deemed interest by virtue of the shares held by his father, Tan Sri Datuk Tee Hock Seng, JP and Tee Hock Seng Holdings Sdn Bhd.

20

4.5  Directors’ and Major Shareholders’ Shareholdings (cont’d)

Maximum Scenario

 No. of Shares held as at the LPD Assuming After Full Exercise of Warrants B and the